Bridgewater (Bendigo)

Australian Masters-Bridgewater

27/01/2023 - 29/01/2023

Master sheet Tricks Round 1

3

Atkinson Gabby
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28/01/2023-11:09AM

*LAKE BOGA7 F

WF

RB

RWF

WwB

RWB

RF

BB

WBB

5B

R5B

First pass :

Position
80
60
80
80
60
80
60
90
90

2x not credit

2x not credit
110

3x not credit

out of time
790

B

TF

TWB

TWF

TS

RO

5B

Second pass :

Total :

3x not credit

2x not credit

1x not credit

1x not credit
out of time

100

100

130

90

90

40

40

590

1380




